

Company Application No.116 of 2020

in

CP.No.57 of 1998

M.SUNDAR, J

Mr.M.Aravind Subramaniam,

learned counsel for applicant in the captioned application seeks time to serve reply affidavit on Mr.H.Karthik Seshadri, learned counsel, who is appearing for the Administrator qua the company, which is under liquidation in the captioned main Company Petition.

List on 20.11.2020.

16.10.2020

mk

WEB COPY