

Comp.A.No.116 of 2020

in

C.P.No.57 of 1998

M.SUNDAR, J

Read this in conjunction with and in continuation of earlier proceedings dated 16.10.2020.

2.Learned Deputy Official Liquidator seeks three weeks time citing difficulty of Mr.H.Karthik Seshadri, who is representing the

OL.

List on 11.12.2020.

20.11.2020

gpa

WEB COPY