



WEB COPY



Comp.A.No.116 of 2020

in

C.P.No.57 of 1998

&

C.S.No.837 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

The written statement on behalf of the company in provisional liquidation was filed today. The parties are directed to submit draft issues on the next hearing date.

2. List the matter on 03.01.2024.

20.12.2023

kal